36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Terms of Delivery

SI
No.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per Amount

1 Room Freshner(ODONIL) , /

Less

cGsr
sGsr

Round Off

33074900 r,068.00

96.'12
96.12

(l0.24

12 pc'/ es,o

Total 12 pc t 1,260.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Only
E. & O.E

CGST SGST/UTGSTHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

33074900 1,068.00 9% 96.12 9% 96.12 192.24
Total 1,068.00 96.'r 2 96.12 192-24

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Hundred Ninety Two and Twenty Four paise Only

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.